

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1742 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
07.	25.10.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up. Post on 11.11.2024. In the meantime, counters if any. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	