

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.1742 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
12.	20.03.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Sri N.Srihari, learned counsel for respondent No.2 sought time to find out whether any order has passed pursuant to the issuance of notices on the persons who have made unauthorized constructions. Post on 17.04.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	