

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Contempt Case No:1742 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	31.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> <u>I.A No.1 of 2025</u> For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit and as no objection has been raised by the other side, this application is ordered. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J</u> <u>C.C No.1742 of 2024</u> Registry to make necessary incorporations wherever it is required. Mr. Y.Koteswara Rao, learned counsel, sought time, for filing counter. List the matter on 02.03.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J</u> Ksj	